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
Area G+1 1400 sq.ft Individual Residental 
House Total Area 1540 sq.ft Brokers Excuse. 
Contact – 98844 50801.
ll ALWARPET TTK Road 3 BHK flat 3rd 

Floor 1800 sq.ft Lift 1 CCP UDS 800 sq.ft 20 
years old. 2 Crore 70 Lakhs – 86085 13472 
/ 89395 96955.
ll LUZ Church road, Single Bedroom Ground 

Floor Flat, 420 sq.ft UDS 300. 40 Lakhs. 
Brokers Excuse. Contact : Ravi – 87547 
65189 / 94440 21453.
ll DTCP Approved Plots: Chengalpattu, 

Guduvanchery, Urappakkam, Singaperumal 
Koil, Surrounded by houses. Bank Loan 
Arranged. Contact : 80562 39814.
ll FLAT for Sale with Approved 1st Floor 550 

sq.ft 3 years Old Rs. 40 Lakhs, Greenways 
Road, R.A.Puram, Chennai – 28. Cell No – 
98414 53854 / 88077 14344.
ll LUXURY Designer Bungalow, 13500 sq.ft 

in 2.75 Grounds situated at R.A.Puram with 
7 Bedrooms, Lift, Generator, Office Room, 
Study Room, covered Dhobi Roof, Servant 
Quarter, and other facilities. Contact : 99625 
41210 / srgfff@gmail.com.
ll MANDAVELI, Raja Street, 850 sq.ft 

Second Floor 22 Years old UDS 472 Rs. 
69 Lakhs. Good Ventilation. Water OCP No 
Brokers. Cash Parties contact – 94421 02166.

ll MYLAPORE Avvai Shanmugam Lane 1100 
sq.ft Flat 2 BHK Spacious hall Bathrooms 
Glazed Tiles 2nd Floor No Lift OCP, 24 Hours 
Water – 98408 07181.
ll MYLAPORE MRC Nagar Posh Area 2400 

sq.ft 40x60 7 Crores. Manju Sambath – 98846 
43348 / 98413 14739.
ll MANDAVELI Posh Area 1100 sq.ft 3 BHK, 

2nd Flr, 27 years old. Carpark. 99 Lakshs, 
Nego. Alwarpet 1 Year Old, 905 sq.ft 99 
Lakhs. 1st Flr, Lift, CCP, Royapettah Posh 
1100 sq.ft 1.21 Crore, 2nd Floor, W.Work. 
M.Kitchen, Balcony, Lift, CCP, Balaji Nagar 
– 90032 18005 / 94980 53092.
ll ADYAR Indra Nagar, G.Floor 2 Bedroom 

Marble Flooring Wood Work, North Facing, 
OCP, 900 sq.ft UDS 500 sq.ft, 81 Lakhs. 
Nagarajan – 97897 61666.
ll ADYAR Indra Nagar 40x70 Land G+1 

Floor, 4 Bedroom, CCP, 4.50 Crores. Sastri 
Nagar Land 900 sq.ft G+1 Floor 1.50 Crores. 
Nagarajan – 97897 61666.
ll UTTHANDI 2730 sq.ft Land Sea Side 90 

Lakhs. Kotturpuram 1 Ground Land 6 Crores. 
Negotiable. B. Deivam – 94441 76276.
ll AT Mannur, Gated Community, Two 

Grounds for Sale Contact – 94443 63944. 
Brokers Excuse.
ll ALWARPET Desika Road 1282 sq.ft, 1st 

floor 2 BHK + Study, under construction, 
One CCP, Lift & Gas pipe line. Contact No: 
4210 4448/49
ll DR.RANGACHARI Road, Mylapore, 3 

years, old flat, 4th floor 2130 sq.ft, UDS- 
1096.25 sq.ft, 2 CCP, Full furnished flat 
with Italian Marble floor, Modular Kitchen, 
Faber Castle Hood with Chimney, Piped 
Gas Line, Wooden Cupboards, Daikin Split 
Ac in all rooms, Bath Tub in Master Room 
Toilet, Power back –up. Contact: 4203 6606 
/ 2434 0891.
ll 731 SQ.FT, Vacant Land near ST.Mary’s 

Rs.1.10 Crores. 1000 sq.ft, R.A.Puram flat GF 
3 BHK Rs.1.30 Crores. 700 sq.ft, unapproved 
Kesava Perumal Sannadhi Street, II floor flat. 
Contact: Shubham. Ph: 91769 67878.
ll ALWARPET Eldams 2 BHK convertible 3 

BHK 1250 sq.ft, built 550 sq.ft, UDS Genset 
lift, OCP 21 years North facing Rs.1.20 Crore. 
Srinivasan. Ph: 95006 66167.
ll OMR – Thoraipakkam next to AKDR Golf 

Ground 550, 557, 576, 582, 731, 762, 812, 
833, 964, 1100, 1200, 1400 sq.ft, 1, 2, 3 BHK 
Rs.4550/- per sq.ft. Ph: 98841 33356 / 99415 
92747 / 99626 74673.
ll 700 sq.ft, Ground floor Apartment 2 BHK 

near Antony School, San Thome, 15 years 
old Rs.60 Lakhs, Nego. 750 sq.ft, Opp. 
P.S.Higher Sec.School 2 BHK Rs.70 Lakhs. 
Nego. Agent. Ph: 94445 63333
ll MYLAPORE Paripoorana Vinayagar 

Koil Street Two years old 725 sq.ft, Double 
bedroom 2nd floor Two wheeler park, Loan 
Bank of India approved. Loft, Cupboard 
Teak finish ready to occupy. Owner. Ph: 
98405 56272.
ll R.A.PURAM / Abhiramapuram 4 BR 

Bungalow 3000 sq.ft, Rs.6.25 Crore / 
R.A.Puram Land 3000 sq.ft, Rs.5.75 Crore / 
2 BR flat 1270 sq.ft, Car park Rs.1.75 Crores. 
Ph: 98845 87579.
ll BOAT Club 2200 sq.ft, UDS 1200 sq.ft, 

3 BHK 2 CCP fully furnished and Genset, 
Foreign style Rs.6 Crores. Alwarpet 2000 
sq.ft, UDS 1300 sq.ft, 3 BHK 2 CCP and 
Genset Rs.3.40 Crore. Agent. Ph: 98419 
99945.
ll R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar Multi Storey 

apartment 1270 sq.ft, 2 BHK 1 Car park 
swimming pool and play area, Genset. 
Rs.1.55 Crore. Agent. Ph: 98400 63213.  

ll MYLAPORE 4 BR House 2400 sq.ft, 2.75 
Crore / Abhiramapuram Land 1400 sq.ft, with 
house / Alwarpet land 1600 sq.ft, with house 
/ Nandanam 4 BR Bungalow 4000 sq.ft, Ph: 
98846 81106.
ll MYLAPORE. Independent House, near 

Sankara Mutt. Old GF+FF house. Land 
880 sq.ft, 24 hours water. No Car –parking 
possibility Rs.95 Lakhs. Brokers excuse. Ph: 
99621 58712.
ll FLAT for Sale Adyar Jeevaratnam Nagar 

2 BHK, puja room, 860 sq.ft, 1st floor above 
25 years age OCP, Rs.58L. Contact: 96771 
63302 / 73583 88704.

ll R.A.PURAM 3 BR flat 2400 sq.ft, Genset 
2 CCP / Abhiramapuram 3 BR New flat 2200 
sq.ft, Genset 2 CCP / Alwarpet 3 BR flat 2000 
sq.ft, R.A.Puram, MRC Nagar 3 BR flat 2400 
sq.ft, Swimming pool / Gym / Genset. Ph: 
98403 26355.
ll MYLAPORE 3800 sq.f t ,  land bui l t 

3000 sq.ft, 3 BR I House Rs.6 Crore. 
Abhiramapuram 5200 sq.ft, land Rs.9 Crore. 
Ph: 98416 94474 / 73581 85454.
ll MYLAPORE Posh area 1400 sq.ft, 2nd 

floor, Rs.1.90 Crore. Wood work, M.Kitchen, 
balconies, CCP 60% UDS. Adyar 1000 sq.ft, 
1.05 C. 1st floor wood work, M.Kitchen, CCP. 
Ph: 98841 30567.
ll MYLAPORE Near Temple Rakkiyappan 

Street, 500 sq.ft Single Bedroom Hall Kitchen 
Ground Floor Flat 30 Lakhs, Beryl Realty – 
94441 17669 / 98842 39783.
ll MYLAPORE Near Saibaba Temple 780 

sq.ft 2 Bedroom 1st floor with Lift CCP 70 
Lakhs Mandaveli 800 sq.ft 2 Bedroom 1st 
Floor Car Park 65 Lakhs. Charles Realty – 
98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll NEAR C.P. Ramasamy Road 1700 sq.ft I 

Floor 3 BHK CCP Lift UDS 932, 2.5 Crores. 
Ph : 98403 98626 / 98842 07351.

Office is open till 8.30 p.m. To book CLASSIFIEDS. 
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Rentals

Are your shop’s
Sale Online 
in Mylapore ?

MYLAPORE TIMES now offers adverts on 
its hugely popular web site.
The SALES section for adverts is for  
people who hold seasonal sales. The ads 
are short term and cost little.

Call Shanthi or Kathir at 24982244 to book 
them. We can design the adverts too.

Visit us at - www.mylaporetimes.com

▲

ACCOMODATION 
WANTED
ll 250 sq.ft Commercial Space Required in 

and around Mylapore for Light showroom. 
Ct – 98407 27130.
ll TWO/Three Bedroom Accomodation for 

company staff Required around Mandaveli / 
R.A.Puram, Rent Below Rs 15000/- Contact 
: 98840 31210.
ll WANTED Independent / Row Type House 

in Half Ground at Mylapore / Mandaveli / 
R.A.Puram Contact : 94440 42711. Brokers 
Excuse.
ll WANTED Single / Two / Three bedroomed 

f lats/ houses for reputed companies 
peoples in Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, 
R.A.Puram, Abhiramapuram, Adyar, Besant 
Nagar, Thiruvanmiyur, Thiruvallur Nagar, 
Kotturpuram.  Ph: 89396 38159 / 89396 
38160.

RENTAL
ll ALWARPET Oliver Road 3 BHK Flat 1800 

sq.ft 2nd Floor North Facing Lift 1 CCP 3 
Balcony Any Family Rent : 38,000/- Ct : 74013 
57344 / 90036 22129.
ll ADYAR Padmanabha Nagar, Posh, 2BHK, 

1032 sq.ft, 1st Floor, Flat, OCP 22,000/- Ph: 
97106 79774.
ll MANDAVELI Thiruvengadam Street, New 

flat, 2 BHK 900 sq.ft 2nd Floor, Lift East 
Facing, CCP, Balcony, Veg. Only. Rent : 
24000/- Ct: 89399 36055 / 90036 22129.
ll MYLAPORE Near Chitrakulam, New 

Street, 920 sq.ft Apartment for Rent Rs. 
18,000/- 2 Bedroom 2nd Floor. Brokers 
Excuse. Cell – 98840 98812.
ll MYLAPORE Adam Street 2 BHK, 1000 

sq.ft 1st floor No Parking, Rent 15K, EB 
Direct. Ph : 98407 36658.
ll SIVARAMAN Street, 3 Bedroom, Bathroom 

Attached, Total 1500 sq.ft Individual Broker 
Avoided. Contact : 044 – 2464 0370.
ll MRC Nagar Chettinad School Near 

Rakheja Multi storey Flat 2BHK 1200 sq.ft 
7th Floor Rent : 33000/- 3BHK 1500 sq.ft 
5th Floor Rent : 41,000/- Ct: 86085 13472 
/ 89399 36055.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Subramaniam Street, 

2 BHK Gr.Floor Flat No C2 / 53. Broker 
Excuse. Contact : 96590 47075 / 98405 
16609.
ll ALWARPET Houses 1500 sq.ft 50,000/- 
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
Kalalaya School, R.A.Puram 900 sq.ft, 
Rs.23K. 1st floor 2 BHK w.work, m.kitchen, 
lift, car park. R.A.Puram 1400 sq.ft, 1st floor 
Rs.25K near Sangeetha OCP. Ph: 90032 
17277.
ll MYLAPORE R.H.Road OPP. Jammi 

Buildings Sarada Apartment 1650 sq.ft, 3 
BHK with one A/C one OCP Rent Rs.34K. 
Vegetarians. Brokers excuse. Contact: 
98400 91835 / 98403 91835 / 98400 17704 
/ 2499 1135.
ll 600 sq.ft, 2 BHK R.A.Puram Ready Tolet. 

Brokers excuse. Ph: 2493 8332. Veg only. 1st 
floor near Mandaveli MRTS.
ll Rs.4000/- Rs.5500/- Rs.7000/- Rs.10000/- 

Rs.18000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.30000/- Rs.45000/- 
Mylapore, Mandaveli, San Thome, Alwarpet. 
Bachelor / Family. Kumaraveelu. Ph: 93802 
69927.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 1800 sq.ft 3 BR New 

2CP Genset 50,000/- Mandaveli 1050 sq.ft 2 
BR New CP 25,000/- San Thome 1000 sq.ft 
2 BR Semi Furnished, CP 26,000/- Ranga 
Road 1000 sq.ft 2 BR 18,000/- Ct: 98419 
83231 / 98410 58333.
ll R.A.PURAM Near Sangeetha Brand New 

Flat 1200 sq.ft 2 Bedroom 1st Floor with Lift 
Covered Car Park Good Location. Danish 
Realty – 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll LUZ Old Independent House Near Vidhya 

Mandir, 2 BHK 1st Floor, Covered Car 
Parking, 1 Split A/C Chimney Geyser RO 
System – 98411 34125 / 72999 34126.
ll GOPALAPURAM Next to Pazhamudhir 

Cholai Vasanth Apt Double Bedroom Flat First 
Floor with lift. Ct : 90430 40434.
ll KUTCHERY Road Post office Opp. Arundal 

Street, 2nd Floor, Two Bedroom, Balcony, 
Woodwork, Rent 13,000/- Contact No – 
99404 15778.

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll ALWARPET Eldams Road (Opp to C.P.Arts 

Centre) 150 sq.ft Available for Rent / Lease 
Ct : 99622 50060 (Brokers Excuse)

ll OFF NARADHA Gana Sabha, TTK Road, 
800 sq.ft 2nd Floor, Hall Type, One Bath 
Attached. Office, Yoga Center, Rent : 28K 
Agent – 89397 78626.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Prime Location 3600 

sq.ft Building with 15 Carpark. Suits Hotel / 
Restaurant / Clinic / Parlour / Any Commercial 
– 3 Lakhs (Negotiable) Contact – 97104 
05385.
ll MYLAPORE Behind Nageswara Park 

2200 Ground Floor Bungalow / Open 
Place / 60,000/- Any Commercial. Alwarpet 
Independent Bungalow 6000 sq.ft 10 Car 
Park – 94440 32229.
ll ADYAR Pr ime 1500  sq . f t  O f f i ce 

Independent Ground Floor Furnished Work 
Stations AC, CCP, UPS, IT / Corporates. Call : 
90031 38948. Owner. Immediate Occupation.
ll ADYAR Kasturibai Nagar 1500 sq.ft 3 

Bedroom 1st Floor CCP Sastri Nagar 2 
Bedroom 1 Floor Office Posh, Nagarajan – 
97897 61666.
ll OFFICE Space 1500 sq.ft, 1200 sq.ft, 

fully furnished office. Independent Ground 
floor 2000 sq.ft, Ideal Godown or office 
Independent 4000 sq.ft, Saravana Reality. 
Ph: 98404 78771.
ll OFFICE Space near Bishop Garden 

R.A.Puram 1000 sq.ft, First floor separate 
entrance. Quiet residential area. Rent 
Rs.20000/- Call: 98410 47800.
ll ALWARPET 1500 sq. f t ,  1s t  f loor 

Independent House, Car park, any office. 
Ph: 99529 41062.

RENTAL / LEASE
ll 1 /2  BH K  a t  M andave l i  Lease  /  

Rent. Contact – 94440 53282. Rent  
Rs. 10,000 /-  Rs. 25,000/- Brokers Excuse.

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll R.A.PURAM Fourth Main Road, 950 sq.ft 

Double Bed Ground Floor Wood Work, OCP, 
A/C, Geysers Invertor, 24000/- PM Mobile – 
94446 48021 / 94451 83014.

ll R.A.PURAM 1000 sq.ft 2BR Lift 1st Floor 
Reserved Car Parking Rs. 25000/- Six 
Months Advance. Alwarpet 1500 sq.ft 1st 
Floor CCP, 3 BR Pooja Room Woodwork. 
Rs. 35000/- Agent – 98404 82559.
ll 2 / 3 BHK Mylapore, R.A.Puram, Adyar – 

Car Park, Good Water, Posh Area, Jasmine 
Real Estate – 98410 74440 / 98400 24445.
ll ALWARPET Deluxe 1st Floor Portion 3 

BHK 2000 sq.ft C/P, Independent House, 
Rent : 45K. Contact : Krishna – 94454 22024.
ll EAST Abhiramapuram, Alwarpet Brand 

New Ceebros 3, 4, bedroom flat, 1850, 
2600 sq.ft, 2 covered Car parking, Genset, 
Excellent woodwork, MNC Executives. Rent 
Rs.40000/- Rs.55000/- Rs.80000/- Call: 
Sairam. Ph: 94443 23637 / 97898 09181.
ll ALWARPET Cenotaph Road, 1200 sq.ft, 

2 BHK Car park Rs.25K. San Thome Brand 
New. 1 BHK Rs.15K. 450 sq.ft, 1 BHK 
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